Datasheet
©2011 Pro-face.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
12.1" Multi-Port Operator Interface
TouchPanel
Operation
Features:
•	 Bright, energy efficient LED backlit, 65,536 color
TFT Display

- 	 All information contained in this document is subject to change without
notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AGP3600-T1-AF 12.1" TFT, USB, Ethernet, Serial HMI, 100VAC to 240VAC
AGP3600-T1-D24 12.1" TFT, USB, Ethernet, Serial HMI, 24VDC
AGP3600T - External Dimensions
AGP3600T - Cut-Out Dimensions
Unit: mm [in.]
Pro-face America
Phone:  734.429.4971
Fax:  734.429.1010
Old model AGP3000 model
Drop-in
replacement for
GP2600,
GP2500,